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R-2577A SCP 25
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Walkertown

Winston-Salem/

NOTES:

SCALESCALE

NTS

INSTALL CCTV CAMERA 45' ABOVE GRADE.3.

MANAGEMENT ENGINEER (336)896-2395 PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

THE FINAL LOCATION OF ALL ITS DEVICES MUST BE VERIFIED BY THE INCIDENT2.

IS NOT COMPLETE UNTIL THE SIGNAL SYSTEM IS BACK UP AND OPERATIONAL.

TO ENSURE THAT ALL FIBER CIRCUITS ARE FUNCTIONING PROPERLY. WORK 

NOTIFY THE DIVISION TRAFFIC ENGINEER AFTER ALL WORK IS PERFORMED 

ADDRESS, DEFAULT GATEWAY, SUBNET MASK AND VLAN ID INFORMATION. 

CONFIGURATION DATA, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO: THE PROJECT IP 

ETHERNET SWITCH WILL BE PROGRAMMED WITH THE NECESSARY NETWORK 

SIGNALS AND ITS DEVICES ON THE D09-11_WINSTON-SALEM SYSTEM. EACH 

FOR THE DIVISION TO PROGRAM THE NEW FIELD ETHERNET SWITCHES FOR 

AND CONTACT THE DIVISION TRAFFIC ENGINEER AT (336)747-7800 TO ARRANGE 

ETHERNET SWITCHES FOR SIGNALS ON THE WINSTON-SALEM SIGNAL SYSTEM 

(336)747-6885 TO ARRANGE FOR THE CITY TO PROGRAM THE NEW FIELD

INSTALLATION, CONTACT THE WINSTON-SALEM TRAFFIC ENGINEER AT 

FIVE (5) DAYS PRIOR TO BEGINNING WORK ON THE SIGNAL SYSTEM/CCTV1.

Signal Communication Plans

Signal System D09-11_Winston-Salem
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NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

COMBO PANEL
DISCONNECT
METER BASE/

NEW

DRAWING 1
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POLE, 50 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER
DISCONNECT WITH 1 DOUBLE
INSTALL NEW SERVICE

WEATHERHEAD
INSTALL ONE 1 1/2" RISER WITH

45

51

40A

53B

67

40A

CCTV-3

290+00

39

40A

53B

67

2

69

52

52

52

52

12

7

8

141 2

18

61

42

58

39

6 121

18

26

53A

62

24

28

 DMS-2

DRAWING 1
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DMS-2 CABINET
CONDUCTORS TO POLE MOUNTED
WITH FOUR #6 COPPER FEEDER
INSTALL ONE 2" CONDUIT
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